Acid Male Energy Nutrients

20160 US$1.51 US$30,441.60

2
EGUOO Relax & Sleep
（30 Tablets)

24993 US$1.05 US$26,242.65

3
EGUOO Day + Night Sleep
Nutrition Pack

7360 US$2.69 US$19,798.40

4 EGUOO Relax & Sleep（3 Tablets) 10000 US$0.14 US$1,400.00

TOTAL 62513 US$77,882.65

DDP Hong Kong

US DOLLARS SEVENTY SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY TWO AND CENTS SIXTY FIVE ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC